Development Services
Building Division
Suite 110

500 E 3rd St

City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-12-02031
BP-13-00291
BP-13-00484
BP-12-01910
BP-13-00649
BP-13-00736
BP-13-00855
BP-13-00899
BP-13-01343
BP-13-01509

BP-01-02691
BP-13-00682
BP-13-00581
BP-13-01588

BP-12-01990

Classification

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

New - Industrial Building
New - Office Building
Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Restaurant

Certificate of Occupancy Issued
November 01, 2013 - November 30, 2013

Project Name

SUPERVAC BLDG
Bank of Colorado
WECC

Massage Envy Spa

TaQueria Los Comales
Combining Units A&B

Issue Date
12/27/2012
03/15/2013
04/22/2013
12/27/2012
05/21/2013
05/21/2013
06/18/2013
06/20/2013
08/16/2013
09/11/2013

04/01/2002
06/04/2013
04/23/2013
09/27/2013

02/08/2013
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CO Date
11/18/2013
11/01/2013
11/20/2013
11/14/2013
11/27/2013
11/05/2013
11/19/2013
11/21/2013
11/14/2013
11/26/2013

11/21/2013
11/20/2013
11/18/2013
11/25/2013

11/18/2013

Parcel
672A-02-014-672A-02-014
681A-02-006-681A-02-006

005G-01-001-95133-98-001

672A-02-013-672A-02-013

506E-09-004-85182-78-004

697A-06-006-697A-06-006
510A-03-007-510A-03-007
681A-02-014-681A-02-014
684B-01-004-684B-01-004
684A-02-001-684A-02-001

437A-01-001-85182-69-001

279-01-001-95151-21-001
624T-01-001-624T-01-001
6245-01-003-624S-01-003

255B-01-001-85073-64-001

Address

331 BRITTLEBUSH DR
284 N COVE DR

513 E6TH ST

315 BRITTLEBUSH DR
873 LIBRACT

966 PRISM CACTUS CIR
3946 VIA DEL ORO DR
233 TWO MOONS DR
1428 MANCOS DR
3678 ELKHEAD AVE
Total Dwelling Units
1511 E 11TH ST

1888 W EISENHOWER BLVD
4850 HAHNS PEAK DR #120
1657 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE

1518 N MADISON AVE #A
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